

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 960 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 7, line 25, delete "0.04" and insert "0.062"
- 1.3 Page 7, line 31, delete "0.09" and insert "0.155"
- 1.4 Page 11, line 11, delete "7,443,774,000" and insert "7,443,657,000"
- 1.5 Page 11, line 13, delete "\$6,726,693,000" and insert "\$6,726,576,000"
- 1.6 Page 85, line 8, delete "\$46" and insert "\$47"
- 1.7 Page 86, lines 24 and 31, delete "\$46" and insert "\$47"
- 1.8 Page 87, line 7, delete "\$46" and insert "\$47"
- 1.9 Page 101, line 4, delete "\$2,070,000,000" and insert "\$2,070,000"
- 1.10 Page 104, line 21, delete "\$16.30" and insert "\$16.94"
- 1.11 Page 125, line 16, delete "25,518,000" and insert "25,427,000"
- 1.12 Page 125, line 17, delete "23,694,000" and insert "23,603,000"
- 1.13 Adjust amounts accordingly